Data Sheet
ZJA3100
Precision High Speed Fully Differential Amplifier
Release D 1 www.zjwmicro.com
Features
 Broad Power Supply Range: 3 V to 15 V
 Low Power: 4.6 mA
 High Bandwidth: 145 MHz

ZJA3100 Data Sheet
28 ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved  Release D
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Package Vos (max) (μV) Temperature Range (° C) External Package
ZJA3100
ZJA3100BSABT
SOIC-8
50
-40 to +125
Tube
ZJA3100BSABR 13” Reel
ZJA3100ASABT
100
Tube
ZJA3100ASABR 13” Reel
ZJA3100BUABT
MSOP-8
50
Tube
ZJA3100BUABR 13” Reel
ZJA3100AUABT
100
Tube
ZJA3100AUABR 13” Reel
ZJA3100BTEBR
QFN-16
50
13” Reel
ZJA3100ATEBR 100
Product Order Model
Data Sheet ZJA3100
Release D ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved 29
Related Parts
Part Number Description Comments
ADC